19-May Friday
1:15-2:15 Kidlets
2:15-3:15 Kidance
5:15-6:00 Kidlets
5:30-6:15 Kidance
6:15-7:00 Ballet Petites
6:30-7:15 HH Mini
7:00-7:45 HH Petite
7:15-8:00 MTJazz Mini

23-May Tuesday
4:45-5:30 Ballet 3-4
5:00-5:45 Ballet Mini
5:15-6:00 Jazz 3-4
5:30-6:15 Tap Mini/Pet
5:45-6:30 Tippy Toes
6:00-6:45 MTJazz Pet
6:15-7:00 HH Mini/Pet
6:45-7:30 Ballet Mini
7:00-7:45 Tap Twn
7:30-8:15 Ballet Twn
7:45-8:30 HH Teen

8:00-8:45 Lyr/Mod Teen

8:15-9:00 HH Twn

Teacher

Ms Haylee
Ms Haylee
Ms Haylee
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Haylee
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Haylee

Teacher
Ms Manda
Ms Molly
Ms Jaime
Ms Robyn
Ms Molly
Ms Jaime
Ms Robyn
Ms Molly
Ms Robyn
Ms Molly
Ms Robyn
Ms Dani
Ms Molly

20-May Saturday
9:15-10 Tippy Toes

9:45-10:30 Kidlets
10:15-11 Kidance

10:45-11:30 MTJazz Mini

24-May Wednesay

5:00-5:45
5:15-6:00
5:45-6:30
6:00-6:45
6:15-7:00
6:30-7:15
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
7:45-8:30

Tippy Toes
Ballet Mini
Kidlets
HH Petite
Acro Twn
MTJazz Twn
Jazz Twn

MTlJazz Teen

Modern

Teacher

Ms Haylee
Ms Haylee
Ms Melissa
Ms Melissa

Teacher
Ms Haylee
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Haylee
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Janae
Ms Haylee
Ms Caitlyn
Ms Haylee
Ms Molly

22-May Monday
4:45-5:30 Ballet 4
5:00-5:45 Jazz Petite
5:45-6:30 Ballet Petite
6:15-7:00 Tap 5
6:30-7:15 Lyrical Twn
7:00-7:45 Jazz 3-4
7:15-8:00 Ballet 3
7:30-8:15 Tap 3-4

25-May Thursday

4:45-5:30
5:00-5:45
5:15-6:00
5:30-6:15
5:45-6:30
6:00-6:45
7:00-7:45

Ballet Tn
Ballet Mini/Pet
HH Twn
Tippy Toes
Acro Mini/Pet
HH Teen
Jazz 5/Teen

Teacher
Ms Melissa
Ms Manda
Ms Manda
Ms Katy
Ms Manda
Ms Katy
Ms Manda
Ms Melissa

Teacher
Ms Melissa
Ms Molly
Ms Jaime
Ms Melissa
Ms Molly
Ms Jaime
Ms Molly

PG/PPB see photo
schedule in Team App

Open classes will do their dress rehearsal at MDC on their normal class day at the times listed above

BE SURE TO CHECK YOUR TIME, it may vary slightly from normal class time.

Dress rehearsal is IN Costume, with correct tights & shoes, hair & light make up done.
Please be in costume and ready to go in Room A by the start time listed.



